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6. Hellenurme suvejooks 30.06.2017

Tilidrukud U4 (2013.a. voi hiliem s,) 200m

1 Mia Marie Hanson 2013 Elva 1.46,1
Poisid U4 (2013.a. voi hiliem s.) 200m

1 Mathias Tammekivi 2013 Otepaa 59.6
2 Siim Erik lir 2014 Otepaa 1.09,3
3 Freddy Pungar 2013 Véru 1.21,1
4 Joonas Tigane 2014 No6o 1.40,0
5 Mihkel Tammekivi 2014 Otepaa 1.43,6
6 Sass Sander Soro 2015 Torva 2.17,2
Tiidrukud U6 (2011.-2012.a.s.) 300m

1 Roos Marii Hitrov 2011 Palupera 1.16,0
2 Tuule Liis Hitrov 2011 Palupera 1.17,0
3 Marie Koor 2011 Voru 1.19,0
4 Mariel Perv 2012 Voru 1.43,0
Poisid U6 (2011.-2012.a.s.) 300m

1 Steven Pastak 2011 Valguta 1.22,0
Tudrukud U8 (2009.-2010.a.s.) 450m

1 Sade Lee Hitrov 2009 Palupera 2.27,0
2 Railis Merenakk 2009 Tartu 2.31,0
3 Hermeliine Kaart 2010 Sangaste 2.54,0
4 Svea Erika lir 2009 Otepaa 3.02,0
Poisid U8 (2009.-2010.a. s.) 450m

1 Krismar Koor 2009 Voru 2.12,0
2 Matthias Lehtna 2009 Voru 2.24,0
3 Virgo Lapp 2009 Voru 2430
4 Partel Perv Voru 2.52,0
5 Imre Puusalu 2010 Voru 2.53,0
6 Uku Soro 2010 Torva 2.54,0
7 Hendrik Mihailov 2010 Elva 3.50,0
Tudrukud U10 (2007.-2008.a.s.) 450m

1 Carolina Roomets 2007 Voru 1.46,1
Poisid U10 (2007.-2008.a.s.) 450m

1 Indrek Puusalu 2008 Voru 2.15,0
2 Markus Pungar 2008 Voru 2.16,0
3 Mihkel Hansen 2007 Elva 5.22,0
Tudrukud U12 (2005.-2006.a.s.) 4,3km

1 Carena Roomets 2005 Voru 17.36
2 Stella Troska 2006 Voru 19.40
3 Maria Kuris 2005 Elva 22.55
Poisid U12 (2005.-2006.a.s.) 4,3km

1 Sten Jorgen Leis 2005 Voru 16.29
2 Renno Merenakk 2005 Tartu 17.38
3 Markus Lehtna 2005 Voru 18.38
4 Toomas Haak 2006 20.52
5 Kaspar Paulus 2005 Hellenurme 22.51
6 Arko Veemees 2005 Hellenurme 23.10
Va Markus Pungar 2008 Véru 21.55



Tidrukud U15 (2002.-2004.a.s.) 4,3km

1 Triinu Hausenberg 2002
Poisid U15 (2002.-2004.a.s.) 4,3km

1 Ain Erik Veemees 2002
2 Oliver Puusalu 2003
Naised N60(1953.-1957.a.s.) 4,3km

1 Anta Mincane 1953
Mehed M60 (1953.-1957.a.s.) 4,3km

1 Kalev Kajaste 1954
2 Aivar Lillipuu 1954
3 Talis Aunin$ 1956
4 Rainis Uibo 1955
5 Hare Unt 1957
Naised N65+(1952.a. voi varem s.) 4,3km
1 Aija Lace 1952
2 Leili Prans 1951
Mehed M65+(1952.a. voi varem s.) 4,3km
1 Andris Dainis 1949
2 IlImar Tagel 1942
3 Heino Laiapea 1951
Naised N19 (1988.-2001.a.s.) 7,8km

1 Kristel Sibul 1997
2 Aveli Tattar 1996
3 Triinu Bergmann 1996
4 Cris Ekholm 1990
5 Liisi Ekholm 1999
Va Caroliina Roomets 2007
Mehed M19 (1988.-2001.a.s.) 7,8km

1 Hergo Heinmets 1989
2 Taavi Perv 1998
3 Tarvo Kuus 1988
4 Raul Liebenau 1990
5 Martin Koor 1997
6 Rauno Liebenau 1990
7 Siim Heinmets 1991
Naised N30 (1978.-1987.a.s.) 7,8km

1 Margarete Merenakk 1982
2 Diana Pungar 1983
3 Eve Roomets 1984
4 Age Veemees 1985
Mehed M30 (1978.-1987.a.s.) 7,8km

1 Ivari lvanov 1984
2 Aleksander Latin 1986
3 Olari Orm 1987
4 Erkki Ehasalu 1980
5 Alar Jaanson 1984
6 Rivo Roo 1978
7 Margus Laanemae 1987
8 Mihkel Tikerpalu 1987
9 Maik Tukk 1979
10 Margus Udekdll

Voru

Hellenurme
Voru

Valka

Polva
Torva
Valka
Hummuli
Hummuli

\_(alka
Ulenurme

Valka
Polva
Podrala

Veriora
Valga

Voru

Voru
Polva
Taheva

Tallinn

Tartu

Voru

Voru
Hellenurme
Voru
Otepaa
Tartu

Tartu

Tartu

19.39

17.13
26.12

29.13

17.44
17.56
20.46
21.14
21.15

21.16
25.14

17.48
26.30
30.05

29.35
36.41
36.46
36.55
47.32
34.30

30.34
32.38
33.24
34.09
34.57
35.20
41.39

35.15
39.32
41.47
43.22

25.53
26.02
28.02
30.24
33.54
34.19
34.24
34.28
34.33
35.21



11 Urmas Jurak

12 Kaarel Toéruvere
13 Heigo Otsa

14 Kaspar Mihailov
15 Michael Leth Jens

Naised N40 (1968.-1977.a.s.) 7,.8km
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ehed M40 (1968.-1977.a.s.) 7,8km
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1 Margus Lehtna
2 Kaido Vahkal

3 Andres Hiiemae
4 Rainer Virve

5 Kalle Lellep

6 Raul Kangur

7 Bjorn Puna

8 Janek Sumberg
Ainars Mazurs
10 Urmas Koor

11 Andrus Kivari
12 Renee Praks
13 Jaan Vosu

14 Ivo Sarak
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Naised N50 (1958.-1967.a.s.) 7,8km

1 Zita Sproge
2 lveta Karole

Mehed M50 (1958.-1967.a.s.) 7,.8km
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Peakorraldaja: Ain Veemees
Ajavott: Peeter Tdldsepp
Protokollid: Rein Leppik
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